
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 10 JULY 2023

GOLD-BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MILLIGRAM (MG)

CURRENCY

USD                       
ZWD                       

CURRENCY 1.00Oz                          0.50Oz                          0.25Oz                                0.10Oz                                             

USD 2,018.42                    1,009.21                    504.60                            201.84                                         

ZAR 38,194.87
                  

19,097.44
                  

9,548.72
                         

3,819.49
                                      

BWP 27,536.36
                  

13,768.18
                  

6,884.09
                         

2,753.64
                                      

AUD 3,030.20
                    

1,515.10
                    

757.55
                            

303.02
                                         

GBP 1,576.15
                    

788.07
                      

394.04
                            

157.61
                                         

EUR 1,843.13

                    

921.57

                      

460.78

                            

184.31

                                         

ZWD 11,737,895.76

           

5,868,947.88

             

2,934,473.94

                  

1,173,789.58

                               

                    1,922.30 

0.0649 

377.38 
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